Event ¥

2 BAKER GAMES
2 BAKER GAMES
2 BAKER GAMES
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game
H - High Game

H - High Game
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)

H-Eliminator #1

(1-3)

Tournament Roster
Ave

v

Squad ™

04-06 Sat 4:00
PM

04-06 Sat 4:00
PM

04-06 Sat 4:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

Ln

‘v
31/1
29/1

271

191

237

214

247

164

211

215

179

229

239

237

160

150

189

247

164

184

219

211

212

Name

CHRIS, GABE,
JEREMY

SCOTT, MIKE,
DAVID

TONY, TED, ERIC
Aleshire, Mike
Allen, Lamon
Duncan, Matt
Little, Robert
Reith, George
Romano, Daniel
Stouffer, David
Swiney, Davion
Veloso, Candida
Veloso, Joesph

Yusuf, Ismail

Aleshire, Mike

Allen, Lamon

Constantine, Corey

Constantine, Ryan

Duncan, Matt

Flack, Eric

Team ¥

1303939

1303940

1303938

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303017

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303199
15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1302706
14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302862

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302895

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303051

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303006
14 - GEORGE /ROB / DAVION 1303041
17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303282

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303295

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302953

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303014

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303197

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1303089

8 - CONNIE /RYAN /STEVE 1303091

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1302704

5-TONY /TED / ERIC 1302932
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H-Eliminator #1

(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #1
(1-3)
H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

/179
/205
/214
/179
/219
/229
/215
/239
/237
/160
/150
/189
/247
/164
/184
/219
/211
/212
/187

McKenna, Pat

Mosca, Jonathan

Ramirez, Melissa

Reith, George

Riegling, Ted

Romano, Daniel

Schendel, Brandon

Stouffer, David

Swiney, Davion

Veloso, Candida

Veloso, Joesph

Yusuf, Ismail

Aleshire, Mike

Allen, Lamon

Constantine, Corey

Constantine, Ryan

Duncan, Matt

Flack, Eric

Mills, Susan

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1302988

9 - LEO / BRIAN / JONATHAN 1303243

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303045

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302893

5-TONY /TED / ERIC 1302972

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303049

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1303069

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303003

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303038

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303280

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303293

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302951

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303015

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303198

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1303090

8 - CONNIE /RYAN /STEVE 1303092

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1302705

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302933

1 - SUSAN/MARTY / MANNY 1303239
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H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

H-Eliminator #2
(2-4)

HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles

HDCP Doubles

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

/214
/179
/219
/229
/215
/239
/237
/160
/150
/189
/219
/162
/215
/163
/214
/214
/179
/179
/229
/229
/215

Ramirez, Melissa

Reith, George

Riegling, Ted

Romano, Daniel

Schendel, Brandon

Stouffer, David

Swiney, Davion

Veloso, Candida

Veloso, Joesph

Yusuf, Ismail

Constantine, Ryan
Johnson, Michelle
Little, Robert
Miller, Karin
Ramirez, Melissa
Ramirez, Melissa
Reith, George
Reith, George
Romano, Daniel
Romano, Daniel

Schendel, Brandon

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303046

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302894

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302973

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303050

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1303070

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303004

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303039

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303281

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303294

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302952

1303423

1303426

1303431

1303426

1303425

1303429

1303431

1303432

1303425

1303430

1303423
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HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
HDCP Doubles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

46/6

34/6

237

185

207

189

189

247

184

211

192

212

179

154

179

204

229

215

239

237

160

150

192

189

247

164

Swiney, Davion
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Yusuf, Ismail
Yusuf, Ismail
Aleshire, Mike
Constantine, Corey
Duncan, Matt
Ficze, Gabor
Flack, Eric
McKenna, Pat
Mitchell, Jermiah
Reith, George
Rigas, Emanuel
Romano, Daniel
Schendel, Brandon
Stouffer, David
Swiney, Davion
Veloso, Candida
Veloso, Joesph
Wulfing, Daniel
Yusuf, Ismail
Aleshire, Mike

Allen, Lamon

1303432

1303428

1303428

1303429

1303430

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303013

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1303088

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1302703

3 - CHRIS / GABE / JEREMY 1303216

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302931

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1302987

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1302821

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302892

1 - SUSAN/MARTY / MANNY 1303267

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1303048

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1303068

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303002

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303037

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303279

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1303292

7 - KARIN / MICHELE / DAN 1303062

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302950

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1301396

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1302653
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MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

38/4

471

40/4

46/4

38/6

4172

43/2

42/4

38/5

35/2

37/3

35/3

3972

40/6

35/1

45/2

41/1

41/3

3372

47/3

40/5

39/1

33/1

47/2

143

131

145

227

184

219

189

211

146

192

212

206

162

182

177

215

157

217

199

179

138

163

187

154

Anderson, Joanne
Beguhn, Patrick
Bowen, Wayne
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Cottuli, Brian
Duncan, Matt
Elsdon, Erin
Ficze, Gabor
Flack, Eric
Heinkel, Jeremy
Johnson, Michelle
Kaja, Jeff
Legaspi, Chris
Little, Robert
Long, Connie
Madaras, Steve
McGiffin, Marty
McKenna, Pat
Mclean, Brian
Miller, Karin
Mills, Susan

Mitchell, Jermiah

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1301386

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1301391

13 - WAYNE / BRIAN / JEFF 1301393

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1301396

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1301386

8 - CONNIE/RYAN /STEVE 1301388

9 - LEO / BRIAN / JONATHAN 1301389

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1301395

6 - JOANNE / ERIN / COREY 1301386

3 - CHRIS / GABE / JEREMY 1301383

5-TONY /TED /ERIC 1301385

3 - CHRIS / GABE / JEREMY 1301383

7 - KARIN / MICHELE / DAN 1301387

13 - WAYNE / BRIAN / JEFF 1301393

3 - CHRIS / GABE / JEREMY 1301383

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1301394

8 - CONNIE/RYAN /STEVE 1301388

8 - CONNIE/RYAN /STEVE 1301388

1 - SUSAN/MARTY / MANNY 1301380

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1301391

13 - WAYNE / BRIAN / JEFF 1301393

7 - KARIN / MICHELE / DAN 1301387

1 - SUSAN/MARTY / MANNY 1301380

11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1301391
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MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
S - High Game

S - High Game

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

43/3

43/1

44/4

36/6

42/5

48/4

45/1

37/2

33/3

48/6

42/6

36/5

36/4

46/5

45/3

44/5

44/6

37/1

34/4

34/5

39/3

48/5

205

166

180

201

207

214

179

219

204

229

215

199

180

239

237

185

207

212

160

150

192

189

247

227

Mosca, Jonathan
Ortega, Leo
Ortega, Melanie
Pettis, Paul
Quirk, Mike
Ramirez, Melissa
Reith, George
Riegling, Ted
Rigas, Emanuel
Romano, Daniel
Schendel, Brandon
Seitz, Gary
Stewart, Pamela
Stouffer, David
Swiney, Davion
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Trinidad, Tony
Veloso, Candida
Veloso, Joesph
Wulfing, Daniel
Yusuf, Ismail
Aleshire, Mike

Cobb, Scott

9 - LEO / BRIAN / JONATHAN 1301389

9 - LEO / BRIAN / JONATHAN 1301389

10 - MELANIE / CRYSTAL / RAYMOND
1301390

4-PAM/GARY /PAUL 1301384

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1301395

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302373

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1301394

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1301385

1 - SUSAN/MARTY / MANNY 1301380

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302373

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1301395

4-PAM/GARY /PAUL 1301384

4 - PAM/GARY /PAUL 1301384

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1301396

14 - GEORGE /ROB / DAVION 1301394

10 - MELANIE / CRYSTAL / RAYMOND
1301390

10 - MELANIE / CRYSTAL / RAYMOND
1301390

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1301385

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1302653

17 - CANDY/JOSEPH/LAMONT 1302653

7 - KARIN / MICHELE / DAN 1301387

16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL
1302373

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303018

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1302963
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S - High Game

S - High Game

S - High Game

Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin
#1(1-3)

Scratch Elimin #2
(2-4)

Scratch Elimin #2
(2-4)

Scratch Elimin #2
(2-4)

Scratch Elimin #2
(2-4)

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

04-06 Sat 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co
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TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

/215
/239
/237
/247
/247
/227
/227
/215
/239
/239
/237
/247
/212
/215
/215
/239
/237
/247
/212
/215
/215

Little, Robert
Stouffer, David
Swiney, Davion
Aleshire, Mike
Aleshire, Mike
Cobb, Scott
Cobb, Scott
Little, Robert
Stouffer, David
Stouffer, David

Swiney, Davion

Aleshire, Mike

Flack, Eric

Little, Robert

Schendel, Brandon

Stouffer, David

Swiney, Davion

Aleshire, Mike

Flack, Eric

Little, Robert

Schendel, Brandon

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302863

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303007

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303042

1303419

1303420

1303420

1303422

1303417

1303419

1303422

1303417

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303012

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302930

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302860

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1303067

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303001

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303036

12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303016

5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302934

14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1302861

15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1303071
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com‘;)

TRIO CHALLENGE - APRIL

(Szc_rj)“h Elimin #2 gi;[% Sat 1:00 239 Stouffer, David 12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303005

(S;_rj)mh Flimin 2. 0300 Sat 100 237 Swiney, Davion 14 - GEORGE/ROB/DAVION 1303040

Scratch Singles gi;[% Sat 1:00 247 Aleshire, Mike 12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303011

Scratch Singles 21;106 Sat 1:00 212 Flack, Eric 5-TONY /TED / ERIC 1302929

Scratch Singles 21;106 Sat 1:00 179  McKenna, Pat 11 - PATRICK / JEREMIAH / PAT 1302986
. 04-06 Sat 1:00 . 16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL

Scratch Singles PM 229 Romano, Daniel 1303047

Scratch Singles gi;[% Sat 1:00 239 Stouffer, David 12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1303000

Scratch Singles gi/‘[% Sat 1:00 237 Swiney, Davion 14 - GEORGE / ROB / DAVION 1303035

Senior HDCP 04-06 Sat 1:00 227 Cobb, Scott 12 - SCOTT / MIKE / DAVID 1302962

Singles PM

Senior HDCP 04-06 Sat 1:00 182 Kaja, Jeff 13 - WAYNE / BRIAN / JEFF 1302590

Singles PM

Senior HDCP 04-06 Sat 1:00 201 Pettis, Paul 4 -PAM/GARY / PAUL 1303097

Singles PM

Senior HDCP 04-06 Sat 1:00 207 Quirk, Mike 15 - MATT / MIKE / BRANDON 1302834

Singles PM

Senior HDCP 04-06 Sat 1:00 212 Trinidad, Tony 5-TONY / TED / ERIC 1302942

Singles PM

WOMENS Hdep 04-06 Sat 1:00 157 Long, Connie 8 - CONNIE / RYAN / STEVE 1302990

Singles PM

WOMENS Hdcp 04-06 Sat 1:00 163 Miller, Karin 7 - KARIN / MICHELE / DAN 1303030

Singles PM

WOMENS Hdep 04-06 Sat 1:00 187  Mills, Susan 1 - SUSAN / MARTY / MANNY 1303238

Singles PM

WOMENS Hdep 04-06 Sat 1:00 14 Ramirer. Melissa 16 - MELISSA / ISMAIL / DANIEL

Singles PM ©2, MCIISS 1303044

WOMENS Hdep 04-06 Sat 1:00 180 Stewart, Pamela 4-PAM /GARY / PAUL 1303033

Singles PM

WOMENS Hdep 04-06 Sat 1:00 185 Tigertail, Crystal 10 - MELANIE / CRYSTAL / RAYMOND

Singles

PM

1302976
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